
The Following 2010 COW Equipment Dates Were Reserved (reference only) 

 April 2  Friday  Video session (Solon Springs) 

 May 3-12  Monday-
Wednesday  Drummond School 

 May 18  Tuesday  Drummond Eco-Ed Field Trip 
 May 25  Tuesday  Solon Springs School Health & Wellness 
 May 27  Thursday  Solon Springs School Health & Wellness 

 June 1-4  Tuesday-
Friday  Solon Springs School 

 June 15  Tuesday  St. Croix River Association 
 June 26  Saturday  4-H at Leisure Lake Camp 
 July 3  Saturday  Gordon Good Neighbor Days (GGND) 
 July 4  Sunday  Town of Barnes Parade 
 July 10  Saturday  SSSF Food Shelf Benefit - Lucius Woods Park 
 July 11  Sunday  Solon Springs Summer Festival (SSSF) 
 July 19  Monday  WITC-Ashland "Canoeing Environmental Adventures" 
 July 26  Monday  WITC-Ashland "Canoeing Environmental Adventures" 
 August 2  Monday  WITC-Ashland "Canoeing Environmental Adventures" 

 August 3-4  Tuesday-
Wednesday  Grantsburg High School Eau Claire River Study 

 August 9  Monday  WITC-Ashland "Canoeing Environmental Adventures" 
 August 14  Saturday  Minong Summer Days 

 August 20  Event 
Canceled  Northwoods Cooperative Weed Management Area, Manitowish River 

 August 25-26  Event 
Canceled  Grantsburg High School 

 September 8-10  Wednesday
-Friday 

 Northwood/Solon Springs Schools 5th Grade Outdoor Education 
Camp at Ernie Swift Nature Camp, Minong Flowage 

 September 14  Tuesday  DNR assessment, St. Croix River 
 September 23  Thursday  AIS teacher workshop in Iron River 
 


